

Peer Review Certificate

Peer Review Board

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India New Delhi

This is to certify that the Peer Review of

M/s M L Sharma & Co

107, 1st Floor, Chartered House, 297-299, Dr. Cawasji Hormasji Street,

Behind Our Lady of Dolours Church, Marine Lines,

Mumbai-400002

FRN /Mem. No. 109963W

(Name of PU, Address, FR No./M. No.)

has been carried out for the period

2017-2020

pursuant to the Statement on Peer Review. This Certificate shall be effective from 18-09-2021

and shall remain valid till 30-09-2024

Issued at New Delhi on 24-09-2021

Chairman Peer Review Board

Vice-Chairman Peer Review Board

Nidh

CA. NIDHI SINGH Secretary Peer Review Board

Disclaimer: The Peer Review process pertains to review of assurance services independent of Disciplinary Proceedings and therefore does not provide immunity from Disciplinary /Legal proceedings or action initiated against Practice Unit firm or its partners/employee